0,005

0.200

#4-40 UNC

CLASS EA\M

+0.005
0.085

THIS IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CONTACT NORTHERN
TECHNOLOGIES ENGINEERING FOR THE

+0,005
0235

+0.010

1.75

+0,005
0.040

REV

DATE

DESCRIPTION

APP

19-APR-13

ECN 0719

31-AUG-19

ECN 0780

NOTES:
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

L.

2. MATERIAL: 1215 LEAD FREE STEEL OR EQUIV.
3, FINISH BRIGHT NICKEL PER AMS-QQ@-N-290 CLASS 1
GRADE F OR EQUIV.
4, NOT RECOMMENDED FOR USE WITH #4 SADDLE
WASHER, PART No. B73190004
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1, DIMENSIONS IN DRAWN — JSD 01-AUG-05
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